

Sessios (POCSO) Case No - 27/2020

(CIS No.- 27/2020)

Order 18 date 11/05/2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply of copies.

Both accused persons are absent without step.

Hence surety is directed to produce the accused person by the date fixed.

Fix on **(08.08.2023)** for appearance of the accused person & supply of copies.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri