

**Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 27/2020**

(CIS No.- 27/2020)

**Order 22 date 04/07/2024**

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

Received NER from concerned PS

Fix on (04.12.2024) for E.R of W/A.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,  
(under POCSO Act)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,  
(under POCSO Act)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri