

Sessions (POCSO) Case No - 27/2020

(CIS No.- 27/2020)

CNR No.WBJP01-000967-2020

Order 27 date 29/11/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and supply of copy.

Accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Copy supplied to the accused persons on proper receipt.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix on **(09-03-2026)** for appearance of the accused persons and framing of charge.

Documents relating to identity of victim be kept in sealed envelope.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)